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21-23 Apr 2017 Medal Standings ¥
MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
S B Tot G S B Tot Tot Total
1| MDSH #iitBRiES 1 1 1 2 1 3 =1
2| SMHS it =R&EH 1 1 1 2 =3
3|LSSH EkmELSH 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 =1
4| HKHS #iTaais O s 1 1 1 1 1 2 =3
4 HSWS ERETHERBES 1 1 1 1 1 2 =3
6|SSSH M HmELSH 1 1 1 1 =6
7| CPSH #M# it 1 1 1 =6
7|TCSH EmmLEmER 1 1 1 =6
Total: 2 2 6 3 3 3 9 5 15
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i 21-23 Apr 2017 Medallists by Event W E
MEDALLISTS BY EVENT
Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
SRS FHER Sat 22 Apr | GOLD e MDSH it BB+
EEE
SILVER | ZBEHiE HKHS #1784 0=
RIS
=HEE
BRONZE |EFRE CPSH #RTT81TILEH
FFHER
FRER
EREFHER Sat 22 Apr | GOLD =¥ LSSH EdthELSH
B EE
B
SILVER | ZefEE SSSH FirfTm&LEH
MER
=9
BRONZE |BISi% HSWS EmmERBE
EFrAR
B&E
[Slaabizd 3| Sat 22 Apr | GOLD FEE SMHS it =R&+
EER
SILVER  |i5E# MDSH #iitThBREE+
I
BRONZE | #i{f:8 LSSH EJtHELER
ERFRY
=EH5TFE Sun 23 Apr | GOLD e MDSH FithBRfES
SILVER EFRY LSSH EdthELSF
BRONZE | F&ETE HKHS 8% 0 &+
BHuFE Sun 23 Apr | GOLD EER SMHS #itm=RaEH
SILVER EN=1153 HSWS ERTHERESE
BRONZE | Z={f4% TCSH ERm s+
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. 21-23 Apr 2017 Entries Y E
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC  Country Name W.Rank  Date of Birth Back No. Event

CCHS EFmHpEEH FESIER 14B =SHRSBF4HE
BRE TR 12B &95F4H
BN 138 EFEFHE
CHAHS ELHEdTEH WARE 198 BHEFHE
WA 21B EHFLFH
EAEE 18B =EHRSEF4H
BFIE 208 SH5BFHE
TR 198 BH5F4d
BT 208 SHLFHE
CKSHS EdtThEEHE2 =838 12A EHSF4E
Fians 1MA BSFSBF4E
BRI 10A SHRSBF4HE
CLCS kR HIERE RERE 20A SHLFHE
EEE 21A SHLFHE
ERI5ZR 22A EHEF4E
CPSH #MBMTItEH EEtEEA 9B =EPFUFHE
258 88 =mPFHEFHE
FriERE 6B SFBFAE
PR 7B SHBF4E
EiE 88 mPFXTFME
e 7B &FLF4E
CSH  EEmPLSH FhE 1A SH5F4H
IR 2A SHEBF4E
RIEE 30 EFEFHE
BREE 1A BHRLFH
CYIVS mEmmEmL MOE 24B SH5BTFHE
HEF 25B EFSEFH
FSHS SifmBLWLET F2R 13C¢ SFLF4E
ME&FE 14C JHREF4E
BRI 17C SHBF4E
#EEx 15C SFLF4E
FREBF 18C =HBEF4AE
BEEH 19C SHBF4E
HCCVS #TTHEiTTa™E HER 10B SHREF4HE
RESEN 3B &F5BF4E
WRE 4B =HRBFAE
RS 12B S9REF4E
BIRE 1B =HREF4HE
= 58 EFHEFHE
HCSH EltmEISH I 30 BFRYF4E
HKHS #iTTR&S O S+ BI5F4 14B SHREF4HE
25 15B EHREF4HE
ZFHE 1B SHSETF4H
BZE 13B SHREF4HE
FRIEIE 10B SHR5F4HE
HEE 9B =EFHEFHE
HLTS fEEREERE REIE 23C S%5F4HE
wE= 20C sHEFE
93 Gl 25C S%5F4A
BRE 24C SH5BFHE
SEE 19C "HREF4E
BmEm 18C ®HFLF4AE
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21-23 Apr 2017 Entries W OE
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC  Country Name W.Rank  Date of Birth Back No. Event
HSWS EEmERBESE E=1153 4N BHREFE
RER 6A SHETFHE
REE 4N BHRBFHE
FFHA 5A S%5F4H
FAkR 5A SHEFHE
B&E 6A BFLFHAE
HYSH #rdtmiEsgs+ FRELEN 21A SH5FHE
R 200 SP5F4E
LSSH EidtmELSH Ria4z 6C =HBEFHE
=i TA BHRETFHE
B 5 s%5F4E
BERE 9A BFLF4E
#imis 8A BHRuTFHE
BT 4C BHBFAE
MDSH #ritmERiESEH BED 18A BHEFHAE
FET 19A SHREF4AE
mE 19A SHSEF4HE
EEE 18A "HBFHE
BEIE 17A SFLF4E
= 17A SHBF4HE
MSHS EHMRRIERT Wi B 7C EFSEF4E
EISE 8C mFSEF4
=E3ic 7C BPFLFHE
NZSHS SifthiEtEaF HIRE 15C SHRSF4E
B 16C mHBF4E
FEE 12C SHFLF4E
B2ES 1M1C sSRLF4AE
BER AL 14C SHBF4E
PCSH HE™FHESH BIiEE 1B &FuFi
REIB 2B SH5BF4E
H5EF 2B EFLF4E
BEEF 3B EFUFHE
=8 1B SHSFH
PLVS FIREHEST (BRI 22B mHuFE
BBF 3¢ s¥BF4
FRiEEE 1C E%5F4E
REEEE 2C s95F4
SAIHS EdtmMLTRE B 2A EFYFE
SFHS #dtmEIEEF SR 15A SFSF4E
FEE 15A SFLF4E
BER 16A BHSEFH
EEE 16A BEFLFAE
SKHS mgisnESEH HUR R 22B EH5ETF4E
EIE 23B S%5F4H
BER 1C EFeFi
HEF 2C sFuF4
B 3C sFLF4E
EELE 21B S¥5FHE
SMHS Filtm=R&EH FEE 14A BFBF4E
w—a 13A SHREF4HE
SR 13A BHEFH
FRITEIR 14A BFLF4E
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. 21-23 Apr 2017 Entries Y E
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC  Country Name W.Rank  Date of Birth Back No. Event
SSSH  #FMmEWLSEF 2EX 5B &EFLF4E
MER 6B EFUFHE
=RRh] 4B mPuEF4E
TCHS EM{tERAREF RR%E 16B =S5 F4H
Bthia 158 BHEFHE
s 16B SHREF4HE
BHIER 17B &%5F4E
FREYN 188 BHEF4l
BRkiE 17B &H%wF4E
TCSH EFEhLIEEH RIEE 1Mc sH574a
Ziman 10C SFLF4E
meliR 8C =HLFHE
FERE 10C SH5+F4E
ek 9C B/HEFE
HER 9C =mHETFAE
TSSH  #dtmRILEF MxRE 22A EH5TF4E
TTSSH EFRERAEF RERRE 21C 59574
BRAEIS 22C S%5F4HE
% 17C s9RL+F4A
PREE 16C SHuF4E
=1 20C S%5F4HE
WFSH EilthmEESH g5 A SH5TF4E
IERER 8A BFEBF4E
BWZ MA EHREFi
EEIE 10A SHEF4E
PRI 9A BFEBF4E
BEEE 12A SR EFE
YEMS  HKBETXKES 2tz 24N SHBFHE
RIDIB 5¢ &EFEFi
EE 25A EHETF4E
HEEF 6C SHLFHE
BNy 4C BHRUEFAE
EREEERE 23A SHETF4E
ZYSH =BgmEEsH FoE 12C E¥RSF4A
BRES 13¢ SFSF4E
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" 21-23 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual H E
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BHEY MDSH ¥ritTBRESH 662 /1 6 6 6 6 7 6

2 BF LSSH EitmELET 654 /2 6 7 7 6 6 4

3 FRILTE HKHS  #TI8&BOSH 645 /3 7 7 6 6 4 6

4 EBH FSHS =SiEmBELLET 633 /12 6 6 6 6 1 0

5 w—a SMHS #Fith=RE&® 638 /6 6 6 6 4 (131)

6 BRI SFHS #iltHhEIES 620 /20 6 6 7 4 (122)

7 2B WFSH EitHBEBST 615 /23 6 7 7 0 (79)

7 =RE HCCVS FTTHFiTIE ™S 635 /9 6 6 6 0 (79)

9 Pth4z YFMS #HEHXESH 629 /15 6 6 3

9 REIR HLTS fEiERiEEHhe 634 /11 6 6 2

9 PR HKHS FTTEgOEH 625 /17 7 6 2

9 WRE HCCVS #TTmsmeEs 623 /19 6 6 0

9 BEE MDSH ritTBRESH 636 / 8 7 7 4

9 FRIER] WFSH EitmBEREET 606 /29 6 6 3

9 FREBFt FSHS =iEmBLLET 638 /7 7 6 3

9 BRE MDSH ¥ritTBRESH 641 /5 6 6 2

17 RAE LSSH ZEitHELSH 633 /13 6 2

17 RAgE HCCVS #TTmsrmeEs 611 /25 7 1

17  E5E CPSH #MBMitEHh 642 /4 6 0

17  =EE SMHS it =RE&® 630 /14 6 4

17 HEH TTSSH EFRBZERAER 608 /26 6 0

17 HEEE YFEMS MBI KESH 635 /10 6 3

17 REH CSH  EEfmHLEH 614 /24 6 0

17 Mo HLTS TEEREEFRE 600 /35 6 3

17 BER FSHS SimBLET 580 /43 6 0

17 HER CCHS EZEFmHBER 601 /34 6 1

17 BIB= TCSH EmmLEaT 606 /28 6 4

17  EREE#R YFEMS MBI KESH 624 /18 7 0

17 RBEF ZYSH BighEgEss 601 /33 6 0

17 FBRIAER PLVS TFEiERHESRT 576 /49 6 0

17  PERER CPSH #MBMitEH 607 /271 7 4

17  =EE HKHS FTTEzOEH 619 /21 7 2

33 =R CKSHS ZEJtriEE e 519 /63 0

33 RE%S TCSH EEmLIHEF 577 147 1

33 REE HSWS EfEHErEESE 594 /37 2

33 FNE CCHS EFmRESH 616 /22 4

33 &EiFE) NZSHS SifmiEtEass 545 /58 1

33  RBE PCSH HE™HIFESH 534 /61 0

33 RRE TCHS EftEEFEH 569 /52 2

33 EEH CHAHS EALBEBHSH 522 /62 1

33 MOE CYIVS EETESS L 564 /53 0

33 MEF CYIVS EEmEZES L 580 /44 1

33 fEE CSH EEHmHLEH 581 /42 2

33 IRE WFSH EltHESEF 604 /32 5

33 HIBRE SKHS EEiREREXEH 576 /48 1

33 EaiE SKHS FiREEXEH 583 /41 5

33  F{IE ZYSH BighEgss 586 /39 0

33 FBHE TCSH Ef@mLiEF 605 /31 5

33 EFH HSWS EfRTEmRBEE 580 /45 2

33 Fieg CKSHS EdthEEhE 515 /64 0

33 B TCHS E{tEAEF 585 /40 1

33 EE# LSSH EitmELST 573 /50 2

33 ERH HYSH FrdtmiEsRE 549 /57 1

33 EEEM NZSHS =ifmhiEtEaes 579 /46 2

33 EREETE TTSSH EREEARE 558 /54 2

33 EFR CCHS EFmRESH 591 /38 3

33 EpiEsE CPSH M MitEH 626 /16 4

33 BiEGH TCHS E{tEBRAESEH 540 /59 2

33 EEIi# SKHS RIREEXSH 606 /30 4

33 EREX HLTS fEiERaiEEhe 557 /56 2

33 [ PLVS FmEIRERBEST 596 /36 5

33 Eim: TTSSH ERERERARER 558 /55 0

33 =R CKSHS ZJtriiEE e 539 /60 2

33 HEER SFHS ¥t HIES 571 /51 2

65 = PCSH HE™IFESH 514 /65
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21-23 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual " E
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
66  FHE CSIH  EEmALEH 506 /66
67 EBRBER PLVS FmEIEREEST 505 /67
68  MEB MSHS E&EBRRIEERT 504 /68
69 MEE TSSH FibmRWLEF 500 /69
70 EBFIE CHAHS ELBRERSH 496 /70
71 BN NZSHS SifmiEtEsh 493 /71
72 EEE MSHS E&EBRRIEERT 491 /72
73 RiER HSWS EEHEEEE 486 /73
74  SREEED HYSH #rdtmfEgET 461 /74
75 MBE#H CHAHS ELBREMEH 446 /75
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" 21-23 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Individual H E
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 EER SMHS #itF=Ra® 640 /2 6 6 6 6 7 7
2 E=15 HSWS EfTEmBEE 601 /21 6 6 7 6 6 3
3 ek TCSH EmmLIEET 614 /8 6 6 6 7 5 6
4 SIEE HLTS TEiERaiEEhe 624 / 6 6 6 6 6 1 0
5 R p=1 HCCVS FiMTmTeEnl 602 /19 7 6 6 5 (126)
6 BRI LSSH EidtmELEH 603 /17 6 6 6 3 (13)
7 BHEN SKHS EiRERExXEH 597 /26 6 6 6 2 (103)
8 =S HCCVS FTTHFiTIE ™S 632 /4 7 6 6 0 (71)
9 B HKHS #1805+ 610 /11 6 6 2
9 REE HLTS fEiERiEEHhe 630 /5 6 7 3
9 RIDIB YFMS  #HEHXESH 611 /10 6 6 4
9 ERE PCSH HEEMHFEESH 603 /18 7 6 2
9 ERZE WFSH EitHBEBSST 639 /3 6 7 5
9 SRty YFMS  #HEHXESH 611 /9 6 6 0
9 MWER SSSH HFMHELEH 654 /1 6 7 2
9 [CE B SMHS #Fith=R&E+ 601 /20 6 6 0
17 B3 PLVS FmEIREREEST 541 /42 6 4
17 BUiREE PCSH fFEEMHFEESH 619 /7 6 5
17 BRE LSSH EitmELST 594 /28 6 1
17  EFEER CPSH FiM&TMitErh 590 /30 7 1
17 BIRLn TCSH EmmLIEaET 551 /40 6 2
17 BzE HKHS #7805 607 /14 6 2
17 HEET YFMS MBI KESH 563 /36 6 0
17 BikiE HSWS EfFmEmES 600 /22 6 0
17 EBEE SSSH FMHELEH 609 /12 6 2
17 HRE LSSH EidtmElET 604 /16 6 4
17  BRIB WFSH EithERS 558 /38 6 0
17 8BSl MDSH ¥ritTBRiESH 608 /13 6 2
17  B&FiE TCHS EftEBREPEH 574 /32 6 1
17 BREW HLTS TEEREEFRE 542 /41 6 0
17 =iliE CPSH #MBMitEH 572 /34 6 0
17 =T SSSH  #MHmELEH 605 /15 6 0
33 BRE CHAHS EXtERERTSH 432 /61 1
33 EEL MDSH ¥ritTBRiESH 594 /27 4
33 RRE CLCS HEMHHIERE 371 /62 0
33 RES CHAHS EXtERERTSH 145 /64 0
33 BwEs HKHS FTTEaOE 506 /50 2
33 =E=ESE NZSHS =iEmiEtEaP 502 /51 0
33 ZFE=E MDSH ¥ritTBRESH 591 /29 2
33 EER FSHS =EifmBWLET 530 /45 0
33 MEHE FSHS SifmBEWLET 475 /55 0
33 BELB TCSH Ef@mmLiEF 554 /39 4
33 EBEE CLCS MEETHHIERE 496 /52 2
33 EAR HSWS EfEHErEES 598 /24 2
33  EBE SFHS #FitmBIgEEH 538 /43 0
33 EikAS SAIHS EidtHMLTER 442 /59 0
33 EKE HCCVS FMTmrTTeE™E 558 /37 0
33 $EE PCSH #HETHEESF 514 /48 0
33 EER NZSHS ZifmiEtEas 481 /54 0
33 BER SKHS ‘EiRSaEXEH 532 /44 2
33 @FPE TCHS E{tEAEF 598 /23 5
33  HES CHAHS E{LBREBHSH 299 /63 0O
33 #hun SKHS ‘iSRS H 586 /31 2
33 HEBGH HCSH EitmEISH 519 /46 1
33 HERI5E CLCS METHIERE 512 /49 5
33 &% TTSSH ERERERAREH 493 /53 0
33 $#EETm FSHS =SiEmBLLET 470 /56 0
33 [REM TTSSH EFRHERAEH 467 /58 0
33 FERZEN TCHS EftEEPEH 574 /33 5
33 EBEB CSH EEmHLSH 470 /57 0
33 =B WFSH EitmERSET 598 /25 2
33 EEBE MSHS EERERIEET 434 /60 0O
33 =& CPSH M MitEHh 516 /47 3
33 EEE SFHS it BIgEs+ 568 /35 3
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21-23 Apr 2017 Final Round " E
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 662 1 58 MDSH 6 (29,29,28) ] HE$9 (MDSH)
9/ 635 9 =EE HCCVS  0(25,28,26) 7 (27,28,26,28) .
= — =E89 (MDSH)
- N 6(28,29,29,29,29)
12/ 633 12 EEH FSHS 6 (21,24,26,26,26) B (FSHS) GOLD
20/ 620 20 ZIEE SFHS 4 (23,24,24,25,26) 1(24,22,26,27) -
— e (MDSH)
3/ 645 FREE HKHS  6(26,2525,28029) |B&IE (HKHS)
6/ 638 6 M—f SMHS 4 (23,25,28,28,27) 4 (25,26,26,26,27) -
— BRFRY (LSSH)
— 4(29,30,25,27,28
23/ 615 23 BBk WFSH  0(24,27,28) EBFRL (LSSH) ( ! SILVER
2/ 654 2 Fhk LSSH 6 (28,28,29 6(24,26,26,27,28 R
- ( ) 18 ) BRFAL (LSSH)
ERER (FSHS)
0 (26,26,25)
BRONZE
FRILIE (HKHS)
FRIEGE (HKHS)
6 (29,28,28)
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' 21-23 Apr 2017 Elimination Round P
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/32 1716 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
17 662 1 3E# MDSH  6(27.2826) |28 (MDSH)
64/ 515 64 TAaw CKSHS 0 (19,23,23) 6 (26,29,29) )
B — HEH (MDSH)
6(29,28,25,28
33/ 601 33 WES ZYSH  6T.6(13,26,28,2527) | R (ZYSH) ( )
32/ 604 32 IRE WFSH  5T.6(26,26,26,27,24) | 0 (16,27,27
A= ( ) 0 ) $E4% (MDSH)
- —_— 6 (29,29,28)
17/ 625 17 ZEEE HKHS 7 (24,26.24,24) FEEE (HKHS)
48/ 576 48 Htam SKHS  1(24,22,18,18 6(27.27.27
i ( L ) ZEEE (HKHS)
— 2(28,20,27,25
49/ 576 49 FEIEE PLVS  6(28,2528,23,28) |F&iEE (PLVS) ( )
16/ 626 16 g CPSH  4(25,2627,2525) | 0(23,2523)
9 635 9 HEE HCCVS  6(28,262827) | EHEEE (HCCVS)
56/ 557 56 ZBEX HLTS  2(20,26,20,27 6(27.30,26
( )8t ) I (HCCVS)
— 6 (29,25,27,26,27
41/ 583 41 EmE SKHS  5T.9(23,2227.23,19) | =I&H (CSJH) ( )
24/ 614 24 HfEH CSH  6T.10(22,22,2625,27) | 0 (25,25,25
- ) ( 27) ] O ) =IEE (HCCVS)
e —_— 0 (25,28,26)
25/ 611 25 SREEEL HCCVS 7 (24,28.26,27) RIS (HCCVS)
40/ 585 40 Ei TCHS  1(24,22,23,26) 1(28,22,24.27)
— JB{EE (MDSH)
N — 4(27,29,29,23,23)
57/ 549 57 ZEREE HYSH  1(21,21,21,23) EEE (MDSH)
8/ 636 8 EfEE MDSH  7(2126,2728)  |7(2829,2628)
5/ 641 5 FRE MDSH  6(26,2627.25 | F&REE (MDSH)
60/ 539 60 EEi CKSHS 2 (22,24,28.24 6 (26,26,25,24,27
A ( el ) @R (vbsh)
— 2(30,25,23,27
37/ 594 37 SHES HSWS 2 (23,27,24,26) BT (TCSH) ( )
28/ 606 28 HiEmE= TCSH  6(28,25,25.27) 4 (24,26,26,24,26) o
— =i (FSHS)
o ] g 6 (21,24,26,26,26)
21/ 619 21 =EE HKHS 7 (26,27.27,25) HEGE (HKHS)
44/ 580 44 METF CYIVS  1(26,21,17.23 2(26,29,25,23
= ( N ) EEH (FSHS)
. — 6(27,27,24,28)
53/ 564 53 M CYIVS  0(17,22,16) ETH (FSHS)
12/ 633 12 &@h FSHS  6(25.27,27) 6(27,27,27,27)
13/ 633 13 [ LSSH  6(26252826) | Sit4& (LSSH)
52/ 569 52 {EE TCHS 2 (24,26,23,24 2 (26,26,24,26
¢ b2 ) 2LIEL#E (SFHS)
—_— . 7(23,21,28,26,29)
45/ 580 45 EFHP HSWS 2 (22,25,24,25) ZIFLE (SFHS)
20/ 620 20 BIEM SFHS 6 (28,26,23,26) 6 (25,27,25,27)
— ZUELEN (SFHS)
— 4 (23,24,24,25,26)
29/ 606 29 [EiEE WFSH  6T.8(2527,27,28,25) | FEf&R (WFSH)
36/ 596 36 [EEE PLVS  5T.8(28,27.2327.28) |6 (26,2530
i ( 28) |6 ) BETERT (WFSH)
— 3(25,21,23,25,26)
61/ 534 61 RSB PCSH  0(25,19,17) B34 (CPSH)
4 642 4 BEE CPSH  6(27,2323)  |0(2521,26)
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/32 1716 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 645 3 FEECE HKHS  7(27.27.27.25) | BRIBGE (HKHS)
62/ 522 62 EiEih CHAHS  1(22,18,27,19) 7 (26,28,27,26,28) —————
— ¥
- — .. 6(27,28,28)
35/ 600 35 YEHIE HLTS 6(24,23,23,29,28) | TR (HLTS)
30/ 606 30 EEE SKHS 4(25,26,22,25,24) |3 (26,26,27,26,24) BEELE (HKHS)
- ;
— 6 (26,25,25,28,29)
19/ 623 19 MRE HCCVS  6(26,27,24,27) MIREE (HCCVS)
46/ 579 46 EESRL NZSHS  2(23,26,27,21) 6(25,27,27,25,26)
= — WIREE (HCCVS)
— 0(26,23,26
51/ 571 51 H28% SFHS 2 (29,24,22,26) ZEE (SMHS) ( )
14/ 630 14 =5 SMHS ~ 6(28,27,2827) | 4(26,25,25,28,24)
11/ 634 11 REHEiE HLTS 6(2524,2627) | REiE (HLTS)
54/ 558 54 BERAE TTSSH  2(24,21,27,26 6(25,26,27
BE; ( ) ]6( ) SIS (HLTS)
SO — 2(22,28,23,25)
43/ 580 43 ®EEIT FSHS 6(25,23,25,21,27) |FERiT (FSHS)
22/ 616 22 FESIEB CCHS  4(23,24,23,24,24) |0(22,22,26) H—% (SMHS)
. —_ 4 (23,25,28,28,27)
27/ 607 27 &% CPSH 7(23,24,25,25,24) | [%E& (CPSH)
38/ 591 38 N CCHS  3(19,23,26,25,23) |4 (27,28,27,25,23)
— #—A (SMHS)
— 6(27,27,27,28
59/ 540 59 HiEqiE TCHS 2(22,26,23,26) #—%A (SMHS) ( )
6/ 638 6 H—a SMHS 6 (24,26,27,26) 6(28,27,27,26,23)
7/ 638 7 BEH FSHS  7(25282827)  |B&AH (FSHS)
58/ 545 53 g NZSHS  1(2522,1824) | 6(26,25,28) BT (FSHS)
— 24,27,28,27,27
39/ 586 39 F{i= ZYSH 0(23,21,22) iREst (TTSSH) 3 )
26/ 608 26 AE: TTSSH 6 (24,25,26) 0(25,22,22) IELE (WESH)
— =F3
R — . 0(24,27,28)
23/ 615 23 BB WFSH  6(28,27,24,27) BIE4 (WFSH)
42/ 581 42 FEE CSJH 2(24,27,21,27) 7 (25,28,28,26,27) QIEE (WFSH)
- Bhg
— 26,23,29,27,28
55/ 558 55 =+IE TTSSH  0(21,22,19) HEHEE (YFMS) 7 )
10/ 635 10 iiHEE YFMS 6 (25,27,23) ]3(26,28,23,24,23)
15/ 629 15 Zittse YFMS 6(2529,2528) | BItH4E (YFMS)
50/ 573 50 EEEW LSSH 2(27,16,20,22) 6 (29,28,28) LIt (VEMS)
I =3
. — 3(25,27,28,27,24)
47/ 577 47 RIE%E TCSH 1(27,23,24,27) ERBAGE (YFMS)
18/ 624 18 EREE{R YFMS 7 (27,25,26,28) 0(26,27,26) BERR (LSSH)
— F
6 (28,28,29)
31/ 605 31 FR5E TCSH 5T.10 (25.24,242524) | 5B (CCHS)
34/ 601 34 HEF CCHS  6T.X(252821,23,25) |1(29,24,29,25) WEH (LSSH)
— F
B 7(26,27,28,27,27)
63/ 519 63 IR CKSHS  0(25,21,25) BBFHRE (LSSH)
2/ 654 2 BFER LSSH 6 (28,28,28) 7(29,29,30,27)
AR_C75B Report Created: 23 Apr 2017 07:32 @ UTC+08:00 Page 11/29
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21-23 Apr 2017 Final Round " E
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
17/ 603 17 #HmE LSSH 3(22,28,23,27,23)7 (W% (TCSH)
8/ 614 eIk TCSH 7 (26,21,28,27,29 5T.7(24,26,27,28,24
N ( ) 5T ' e Hsws)
- — 3(28,28,25,25,25)
21/ 601 21 BISI% HSWS 6 (25,28,30) BISIE (HSWS) GOLD
4/ 632 4 HER HCCVS  0(23,19,29) 6T.10(24,25,27,28,27) _
— ESIR (SMHS)
19/ 602 19 GRS HCCVS 5T.8 (26,20,24,26,; SEE (HLTS)
6/ 624 6 BIEE HLTS 67T1.10(25,27,27,26,25) |1 (27,26,26,27
o ( 2 1 ) SR (SMHS)
e - - 7 (26,28,28,26,28)
26/ 597 26 EAEN SKHS 2(26,23,28,26) SR (SMHS) SILVER
2/ 640 2 EER SMHS 6 (27,25,28,26) 7 (28,28,26,28)
— ZEI% (HSWS)
W4 (TCSH)
6 (25,27,25)
BRONZE
R4 (TCSH)
BEFE (HLTS)
0(24,26,21)
AR_C75B Report Created: 23 Apr 2017 07:32 @ UTC+08:00 Page 12/29
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' 21-23 Apr 2017 Elimination Round Y E
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/32 1716 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
17 654 1 BER SSSH  6(27,2826) | ZEZR (SSSH)
64/ 145 64 REFE CHAHS  0(12,21,11) 7 (27,29,29,28) o
— ZPEZ (SSSH)
2 (26,24,25,25
33/ 574 33 [EER TCHS 5T.4(22,2627,23,21) | 85748 (TCHS) ( )
32/ 574 32 fEFEE TCHS 6T.10(23,23,21,24,21) | 1(27,25,22,18) o
— BHMIB (LSSH)
T o 3(22,28,23,27,23)
17/ 603 17 #imA LSSH 6 (28,25,27) BHHmIB (LSSH)
48/ 514 48 LEE PCSH 0(26,22,24) 6(21,2526,27,26) | .. _ ._
7 — BHHmB (LSSH)
— .. 6 (29,23,28,27)
49/ 512 49 BRI CLCS 5T.M(13,25,28,21,24) | E&Z&RE (LSSH)
16/ 604 16 EEFHEE LSSH 6T.7(23,24,2524,24) | 4 (24,22,28,24,25)
9/ 611 9 HiFNY YFMS 6 (25,26,26) | s (vrms)
56/ 470 56 LT FSHS 0(10,7,9) 6 (25,27,25) )
— BHIFN (YFMS)
- o 0(27,23,27)
41/ 542 41 BER HLTS 6 (26,25,13,24) BEW (HLTS)
24/ 598 24 EAR HSWS  2(23,23,25,23 0(22,22,20
( y_Jot ) R4 (TCSH)
- — . 7 (26,21,28,27,29)
25/ 598 25 =HEE WFSH  2(28,23,24,24) EIma (TCSH)
40/ 551 40 SN TCSH 6 (23,24,26,27) 2(22,27,24,24)
= — (R4 (TCSH)
— 6 (28,24,28
57/ 470 57 EEE CSJH 0(13,18,16) M4 (TCSH) ( )
8/ 614 8 =4 TCSH 6 (28,27,26) ]6(25,22,27,26)
5/ 630 5 REE HLTS  6(27,2625) | 3BZE (HLTS)
60/ 434 60 =EmHE MSHS  0(11,17,16) 7(27,27,25,27) o
— RERE (HLTS)
— 3(27,24,26,27,26
37/ 558 37 BIKIE HCCVS  0(23,25,21) BiiE (LSSH) ( )
28/ 594 28 BX& LSSH 6 (25,28,26 25,27,24,23
Ak ( R L ) BIZ (HSWS)
= T e 6 (25,28,30)
21/ 601 21 BE HSWS  6(26,26,19,25) FIEE (HSWS)
44/ 532 44 FBEF SKHS 2(20,24,27,22 6 (25,25,26,28
= ( el ) 2L (HSWS)
— 23,27,26,28,28
53/ 493 53 &% TTSSH  0(23,17,24) EE{EZ (SSSH) 7 )
12/ 609 12 =ES SSSH 6 (25,25,28) ]2(2523,25,28)
13/ 608 13 MSE MDSH  6(26,27,2626)  |#S3 (MDSH)
52/ 496 52 EEE CLCS 2(9,21,27,19 2(26,27,26,24
& ( )] 2( ) BRI (SMHS)
— 0 (24,26,22
45/ 530 45 ZTZBRE FSHS 0(19,22,24) FRAEER (SMHS) ( )
20/ 601 20 [RIEiR SMHS  6(27,27,28) 6 (26,28,27,24)
— HER (HCCVS)
o — .. 0(23,19,29)
29/ 591 29 =H= MDSH 2 (22,25,25,25) HEEYF (YFMS)
36/ 563 36 HEEFE YFMS 6 (26,25,28,25 0(23,20,26
) ( y ot ) HER (HCCVS)
. — 6 (26,28,24)
61/ 432 61 WMHE CHAHS 1 (24,20,21,15) HER (HCCVS)
4/ 632 4 HE HCCVS  7(24.27,2627) | 6(28,29,28)
AR_C75A Report Created: 23 Apr 2017 07:32 @ UTC+08:00 Page 13/29
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' 21-23 Apr 2017 Elimination Round ¥ B
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/32 1716 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 639 3 BRE WEFSH 6 (25,27,27) T =2 (WFSH)
62/ 371 62 REE CLCS 0(19,21,22) 7 (26,27,27,26) -
— LWZ (WFSH)
. — 57.8(28,26,26,26,24)
35/ 568 35 =ERE SFHS 3(24,22,24,27,20) E24£8s (CPSH)
30/ 590 30 EEfEER CPSH 7 (24,23,28,20,26) 1(26,23,20,25) . .
— B (HCCVS)
. . — . . 5T.8(26,20,24,26,30)
19/ 602 19 LGS HCCVS  7(23,27,27,30) EF (HCCVS)
46/ 519 46 FBILFAF HCSH 1(23,16,22,20) 6 (28,18,24,26) . .
- RS (HCCVS)
— 6T.9(25,27,29,25,24
51/ 502 51 ZEE NZSHS  0(13,25,18) &2Z{& (HKHS) ( )
14/ 607 14 HZI& HKHS 6(21,27,27) ] 2(22,26,20,20)
11/ 610 11 B4 HKHS 6 (19,28,26) ] 2IE59 (HKHS)
54/ 481 54 TER NZSHS  0(13,21,19 6(27,27,25
( ) el ) BIZ549 (HKHS)
- 2(27,19,24,25
43/ 538 43 THEE SFHS 0(22,20,25) Bf&kIE (HSWS) ( )
22/ 600 22 BfkiE HSWS 6 (28,25,26) 0(23,25,24) e
— SIEE (HLTS)
N — 6 T.10(25,27,27,26,25)
27/ 594 27 BB MDSH 4 (28,24,25,25,25) BEE (WFSH)
38/ 558 38 ELIRE WEFSH 6 (26,28,27,19,27) 0(21,23,24) R
— EEE (HLTS)
= T o 6(25,22,25,26)
59/ 442 59 FEikEE SAIHS 0(17,15,18) =ESE (HLTS)
6/ 624 6 BIEE HLTS 6 (25,29,25) 6 (24,28,26)
7/ 619 7 BLRE PCSH  6(23,2625) | ZU#iEE (PCSH)
58/ 467 58 FRE TTSSH 0(14,25,21 5T.8(21,26,24,27,25
( ) — ( ) FAE (SKHS)
_— — 6(27,28,23,22,28)
39/ 554 39 RELZ TCSH 4 (20,25,24,25,18) EE (SKHS)
26/ 597 26 EAENR SKHS 6 (23,24,24,25,25 6T.9(26,20,25,25,25
( ) | ( ) BREH (SKHS)
. R 2(26,23,28,26)
23/ 598 23 fpE TCHS 5T.9(27,26,25,25,24) | &3I4 (PLVS)
42/ 541 42 BRI PLVS 6T.9(25,23,28,25,25) |4 (23,26,23,26,24
( 7) ( ) SRIDIE (YFMS)
N 4(26,23,25,27,25)
55/ 475 55 MHZFE FSHS 0(23,24,17) RIIE (YFMS)
10/ 611 10 SRIDES YFMS 6 (26,28,25) 6(27,25,24,25,25)
15/ 605 15 =I3HH SSSH 6 (23,27,26,28) ] =PI (SSSH)
50/ 506 50 B85 HKHS 2(28,24,18,22 0(27,25,24 N
s ( y ot ) ER{E (PCSH)
2(23,20,27,22
47/ 516 47 =EEF CPSH 3(21,24,25,23,24) ERIZE (PCSH) ( )
18/ 603 18 EXE PCSH 7 (21,25,24,25,25 6 (28,26,27
el ( ) el ) ESIR (SMHS)
N — 6(27,25,28,26)
31/ 586 31 s SKHS 2(27,24,19,21) =EilfE (CPSH)
34/ 572 34 =g CPSH 6 (23,25,25,25 0 (26,25,25
s ( y o : S (SMHS)
o — — _ 6(27,28,22,28)
63/ 299 63 FET CHAHS 0(7,17,22) ESIR (SMHS)
2/ 640 2 EEIR SMHS 6 (26,26,26) ] 6 (28,27,26)
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" 21-23 Apr 2017 Qualification Round " E
RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1  70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 019A H&EH MDSH 321 /5 341 /1 31 7 662
2 004C EB=FRY LSSH 329 /1 325 /5 28 8 654
3 010B PRIELE HKHS 319 /8 326 /3 19 6 645
4 008B &= CPSH 316 /9 326 /4 20 2 642
5 017A PFE MDSH 319 /7 322 /8 19 8 641
6 013A M—fA SMHS 312 15 326 /2 21 3 638
7 018C FREAFH FSHS 321 /6 317 2 17 7 638
8 018A B{EEZE MDSH 316 /10 320 /M 20 8 636
9 005B =iEE HCCVS 321 /4 314 "7 20 10 635
10 025A fsHEE YFMS 323 /3 312 9 20 3 635
11 023C REIZ HLTS 324 /2 310 /25 21 6 634
12 019C =EEH FSHS 312 14 321 110 24 10 633
13 006C Rip4E LSSH 312 N7 321 /9 23 2 633
14 014A ZFFEE SMHS 314 111 316 13 18 3 630
15 024A Zltt4z YFMS 307 121 322 /7 20 5 629
16 006B #FiE:E CPSH 313 13 313 /18 19 6 626
17 011B ZEBEiE HKHS 302 /26 323 /6 21 3 625
18 023A GREAMR YFMS 310 /18 314 /16 20 5 624
19 004B MIRE HCCVS 307 /22 316 /15 13 5 623
20 015A ZIELE SFHS 309 /19 311 /24 13 0 620
21 009B =EE HKHS 308 /20 311 /23 17 5 619
22 014B FEIIER CCHS 304 24 312 /22 13 1 616
23 007A 28B4 WFSH 312 /16 303 /33 14 7 615
24 003A ZRIBH CSJH 302 /25 312 /2 14 6 614
25 003B RAEEE] HCCVS 295 /38 316 /4 10 5 611
26 021C RE#FH TTSSH 314 12 294 /42 4 1 608
27 007B P&EER CPSH 301 /27 306 /28 14 6 607
28 009C HiE= TCSH 304 /23 302 /34 17 1 606
29 009A PEIER] WFSH 297 /35 309 /26 14 5 606
30 021B EE4E SKHS 300 /28 306 /29 3 1 606
31 010C E&RFE TCSH 298 /33 307 /27 14 5 605
32 008A IXEE WFSH 299 /29 305 /30 12 5 604
33 013C MRERE ZYSH 299 /30 302 /35 1" 3 601
34 012B EFdEH* CCHS 299 /32 302 /36 9 2 601
35 025C 3fHoa HLTS 288 /46 312 /19 14 2 600
36 002C PE=E2 PLVS 292 /42 304 /31 9 5 596
37 004A RHE HSWS 299 /31 295 /38 10 0 594
38 013B #7S CCHS 297 /36 294 /40 11 4 591
39 012C F{—i& ZYSH 296 /37 290 /45 13 3 586
40 015B ZEthim TCHS 288 /45 297 /37 10 2 585
41 023B &Emilg SKHS 294 /39 289 /46 13 3 583
42 002A #iE5iE CSJH 289 /43 292 /43 7 4 581
43 017C &E:H:in FSHS 286 /49 294 /39 16 4 580
44 025B MEF CYIVS 293 /41 287 /48 12 4 580
45 005A EFHA HSWS 294 /39 286 /50 9 2 580
46 014C EERRY NZSHS 288 /47 291 /44 8 1 579
47 011C RIEE TCSH 288 /47 289 /47 8 3 577
48 022B #iREf SKHS 273 /57 303 /32 15 1 576
49 001C PEiRE% PLVS 282 /52 294 M 9 0 576
50 005C #&BR: LSSH 289 /44 284 /53 4 0 573
51 016A =ER SFHS 286 /50 285 /51 9 3 571
52 016B RIR%E TCHS 297 /34 272 /59 16 4 569
53 024B MLE CYIVS 281 /53 283 /54 7 3 564
54 022C BRREIE TTSSH 272 /58 286 /49 8 4 558
55 020C #ELIE TTSSH 284 /51 274 /58 5 0 558
56 024C EBR$AX HLTS 280 /55 277 /57 11 3 557
57 020A ESEERH HYSH 271 /60 278 /56 8 3 549
58 016C =&l NZSHS 261 /66 284 /52 8 3 545
59 017B Gk TCHS 278 /56 262 /63 5 0 540
60 010A HEHREifE CKSHS 268 /62 271 /60 5 2 539
61 002B KRB PCSH 254 /68 280 /55 8 1 534
62 018B EZiEth CHAHS 251 /69 271 /61 5 2 522
63 012A EIXK CKSHS 262 /65 257 /64 10 2 519
64 011A Eiakt CKSHS 280 /54 235 /72 5 1 515
65 001B PE=HA PCSH 270 /61 244 /68 3 2 514
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21-23 Apr 2017 Qualification Round M E
RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1  70m-2 10+X's X's Score
66 001A ZHHE CSJH 243 /72 263 /62 1 0 506
67 003C &BH PLVS 267 /63 238 /1 6 1 505
68 007C iz X MSHS 260 /67 244 /67 7 2 504
69 022A MZKRE TSSH 267 /64 233 /73 2 0 500
70 020B EFIE CHAHS 271 /59 225 /75 8 2 496
71 015C HFE NZSHS 248 /11 245 /66 4 2 493
72 008C HBMEE MSHS 249 /70 242 /69 0 0 491
73 006A RIEZR HSWS 234 /73 252 /65 5 2 486
74 021A SRAEED HYSH 233 /74 228 /14 1 1 461
75 019B #HKIE{R CHAHS 205 /75 241 110 1 0 446
AR_C73A Report Created: 21 Apr 2017 09:13 @ UTC+08:00 Page 16/29
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" 21-23 Apr 2017 Qualification Round " E
RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1  70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 006B ZPEZR SSSH 324 /1 330 /1 25 8 654
2 013A EER SMHS 318 /2 322 /5 24 7 640
3 011A ERZ WFSH 315 /3 324 /4 18 7 639
4 010B =7 HCCVS 313 /4 319 /6 17 6 632
5 020C RE= HLTS 304 /8 326 /2 19 6 630
6 019C SfE%E HLTS 300 /10 324 /3 16 6 624
7 001B ZIiiEE PCSH 310 /6 309 /13 15 4 619
8 009C {45 TCSH 297 N8 317 /7 16 3 614
9 004C HiF0Ly YFMS 300 /11 311 /12 14 3 611
10 005C 3RiIM® YFMS 303 /9 308 /16 14 1 611
11 014B  ZIEF4 HKHS 295 /24 315 /8 15 3 610
12 005B &&= SSSH 298 117 311 /10 14 5 609
13 017A =8 MDSH 295 /22 313 /9 16 6 608
14 013B #Z2Z& HKHS 309 /7 298 730 13 7 607
15 004B H=H33M SSSH 299 /12 306 /18 12 4 605
16 009A EE&RE LSSH 298 /16 306 /20 12 1 604
17 008A :HimiE LSSH 292 /27 311 M 14 4 603
18 003B EFHE PCSH 298 /15 305 /24 5 2 603
19 012B kG5 HCCVS 297 /20 305 /23 12 3 602
20 014A [EIEIR SMHS 298 /14 303 /26 11 2 601
21 004A ZIE% HSWS 295 /23 306 /22 9 4 601
22 006A Bk HSWS 298 /13 302 /27 13 5 600
23 016B @IFRE TCHS 292 /25 306 /18 17 5 598
24 005A EARR HSWS 311 /5 287 /38 12 1 598
25 012A EEE WFSH 291 /28 307 /17 11 2 598
26 001C EREIR SKHS 297 119 300 /28 10 5 597
27 018A EEEL MDSH 286 /31 308 /15 16 5 594
28 007A =Bi%& LSSH 290 /29 304 /25 0 0 594
29 019A ZFEH= MDSH 282 /33 309 /14 8 3 591
30 009B REteha CPSH 284 /32 306 /21 11 5 590
31 003C #HX® SKHS 296 /21 290 /35 13 3 586
32 017B #&dkiE TCHS 292 26 282 142 11 1 574
33 0188 [EZEuN TCHS 282 /34 292 /34 7 1 574
34 008B HifiE CPSH 287 /30 285 /40 14 7 572
35 016A =HREEEE SFHS 270 /37 298 /29 12 1 568
36 006C HEEF YFMS 270 /39 293 /33 7 3 563
37 011B  Z%IE HCCVS 272 /36 286 /39 9 3 558
38 010A E£1UE WFSH 270 /38 288 /36 9 2 558
39 008C RELZ TCSH 258 /45 296 /31 7 2 554
40 010C & TCSH 267 /40 284 4 10 1 551
41 018C Z#FB M HLTS 272 /35 270 /45 9 3 542
42 022B {3 PLVS 253 /46 288 /37 8 3 541
43 015A THREE SFHS 267 /41 271 /44 5 1 538
44 002C EfEIF SKHS 259 /44 273 /43 8 3 532
45 013C FEZER FSHS 236 /54 294 /32 8 4 530
46 003A #AINFT HCSH 251 /47 268 /47 2 1 519
47 007B =& CPSH 247 /50 269 /46 0 0 516
48 002B &HEE PCSH 266 /42 248 /53 4 1 514
49 022A EBBI5ZE CLCS 249 /48 263 /48 5 2 512
50 015B EEF HKHS 264 /43 242 /55 7 1 506
51 012C FVEH NZSHS 244 /52 258 /49 3 0 502
52 021A BEE CLCS 245 /51 251 /51 6 4 496
53 017C %k TTSSH 238 /53 255 /50 3 1 493
54 011C ZTESR NZSHS 233 /56 248 /52 2 0 481
55 014C WMHZFE FSHS 248 149 227 /59 5 1 475
56 015C & tx FSHS 234 /55 236 /57 5 1 470
57 001A BEE CSJH 223 /59 247 /54 4 2 470
58 016C P[RR TTSSH 229 /57 238 /56 2 1 467
59 002A FEikEE SAIHS 225 /58 217 /61 0 0 442
60 007C ==EI& MSHS 217 /60 217 /60 1 0 434
61 019B WtmRE CHAHS 202 /61 230 /58 2 2 432
62 020A [RFRE CLCS 181 /62 190 /62 1 0 371
63 020B FE= CHAHS 119 /63 180 /63 0 0 299
64 021B 3{RAH CHAHS 52 /64 93 /64 2 0 145
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Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

172

Finals

—_

17

18

MDSH - ¥t THER{ESH

HKHS -

CPSH -

YFMS -

LSSH -

WEFSH -

HCCVS

HLTS -

CCHS -

CSJH -

FSHS -

PLVS -

SKHS -

TCHS -

TCSH -

TTSSH -

HSWS -

NZSHS

HRAOSET

WBRITILE S

HEHXKEST

EltHRLSH

EltHBEEST

- TR TSR

REHREETS

EfHRESH

EEHHRLUSH

EEHELLET

RABREEST

FRMBELET

EHERSH

EmmimET

ERMBEAER

ERHERBESE

- SRS

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B
3C

6A
6B
6C

8A
8B
8C

5A
5B
5C

10A
10B
10C

9A
9B
9C

14A
14B
14C

7A
7B
7C

16A
16B
16C

12A
12B
12C

15A
15B
15C

11A
11B
11C

13A
13B
13C

17A
17B
17C

18A

BEH
BEE
WRAE

ZHEiE
PRIL TS

=HEE

A
87

FHERE

gtttz
HEE
EREaHE

RinsE
TBERA
EFM

FER
ARE
mRiERES

SREEEN
HWRE
=IEE

RERIR
SEEER
iEiEhS

I ER
B
BN

FHE
FLEIR
i
BRI
FREEF

=EEH

EeR
e
EE e

AR
B

=R

RRE
Sthia
HIEk

SR
e
HER

HEEE
Bt
24
Sy
EFH

1939

1889

1875

1888

1860

1825

1869

1791

1808

1701

1851

1677

1765

1694

1788

1724

1660

1617

/01

/02

/04

/03

/06

/08

/05

/10

/09

/14

/07

/16

/12

/15

/11

/13

"7

/18

(199)

(200)

(195)

(147)
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21-23 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Teams " E
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
18B &£iZHl
18C EERAL
19 CKSHS - EJtHER+HE 19A BEIYR 1573 /19
19B Eiaks
19C =Ei4m
20 CHAHS - BXLBRERTFH 20A BBtk 1464 /20
20B EFIE
20C Iz
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BT EES

Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

172

Finals

17

LSSH - EdtHELSH

SSSH - FIMTHE LSS

HSWS - SR ERSESE

TCSH - EfEmLtigad

MDSH - #itTER{ESH

PCSH - HkEHFESH

HLTS - fEEREEHhE

YFMS - tkEHXESH

CLCS - MKETHIERE

CPSH - FTIRATTIERH

FSHS - EigmBLLET

HCCVS - TS E

HKHS - 3118 05

SKHS - EiRSANEXSH

TCHS - E{tBEPSH

WFSH - EltHEESH

CHAHS - B tRRERSH

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

12A
12B
12C

6A
6B
6C

10A
10B
10C

4A
4B
4C

8A
8B

16A
16B
16C

14A
14B
14C

15A
15B
15C

7A
7B
7C

11A
11B
11C

13A
13B
13C

9A
9B
9C

5A
5B
5C

17A
17B
17C

=

EREfE
HmiE

EEES
MERZ
=3

Sk
ERR
BikE

i
IREE

=imes
BRED

Fod—

FB5
w|EIE

EIiE
BEE

REE

wE=
SET
BmEm

RIDIB
HEF
SiFNY

RERR
EEE
ERI52R

2
EilE
R

A
FER

&R
#LT

EE=3i
RIEFS
EWIE

EESE
BES

BziE

REH
BET
ER

whs
MRE2YN
Bk

BRIE
EER
WRRE
RAFS
HET

1801

1868

1799

1719

1793

1736

1796

1785

1379

1678

1475

1792

1723

1715

1746

1795

876

/02

/01

/03

/12

/06

/10

/04

/08

/16

/14

/15

/07

/11

/13

/09

/05

"7

(205)

(195)

(190)

(147)

5 T.26

4 T.23

AR_C74B
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21-23 Apr 2017 Final Ranking Teams " E
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 SMHS - Fitm=R&H 2A EEEH 1270 /02 6 6
2B EER
2 MDSH - it ERESH 1A B8 1270 /01 6 0
1B S8
3 LSSH - EJtHELEH 3A HHmE 1257 /03 5 5
3B ERFHRL
4 HCCVS - i HimE™ 5A HER 1255 /05 6 1
5B WREE
5 WFSH - EltEBEH 6A BELE 1254 /06 4 (135)
6B ZTMRZ
6 CPSH - FrT8a1TitE 13A [RER 1179 /13 2 (131)
13B =ilE
7 TCSH - EFEHLIHEF 8A FRFE 1219 /08 0 (100)
8B M4
8 HSWS - ERTHERESE 10A RME 1194 /10 0 (97)
10B HAfkiE
9 FSHS - EigmBLET 14A =8B 1168 /14
14B [REAF
9 HKHS - #1188 0= 4A BEH4 1255 /04
4B [REGIE
9 HLTS - fEEEE e TA REE 1230 /07
7B 3fEn
9 PCSH - HkEHITFHESH 16A ZUiNE 1153 /16
16B REE
9 SFHS - FritHBIESH 15A BRI 1158 /15
15B FHEE
9 SKHS - EiRBEEXTH 9A HER 1203 /09
9B EEf
9 TCHS - E{LBBEFSH 12A Ethim 1183 /12
12B fihEs
9 YFMS - HkEHKES 1A Btz 1192 /11
11B HEEE
17 PLVS - FEEiRABEST 17A B 1137 /17
178 FR:EEE
18 TTSSH - ERBHEAIEH 18A HEHF 1101 /18
18B 2%
19 NZSHS - SifmiEiEaH 19A &l 1026 /19
19B EES
20 MSHS - EEHREREET 20A HREE 938 /20
20B EZEHE
21 CHAHS - EfLBRERTSH 21A BERRE 928 /21
21B BFIE
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BT EES

Result Brackets

PERE106F2ETEERENE-SHE

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

BkNOC - Name

No

1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/

16/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

14/

11/

6/

7/

10/

15/

2/

1939

1677

1808

1825

1869

1765

1724

1875

1888

1701

1788

1860

1851

1791

1694

1889

MDSH

HCCVS
5C

5A

SKHS
12C
128
12A

TTSSH
13A
138
13C

CPSH
4A

4C

YFEMS

CSJH

HiLHEREEH
BEY
BEE
(5
FERBEEST
Ees
menE
R

ERHBREETR
JEhvE: i
EiF
EitEES
2854
IRER
FRIERT

MU ST
RisH
RE
ERE
FRBRME ST
HoR
I

LR

ERMEAREH
R
EET
wtE

LM AUPIAS Y
Bxih
i
2

HEHXKESH
fttrs
W=
ERBRLE
EEHHRLUST
SHE
HLE
RIBE

EmmimsT
KRIEH
e
BER
ElthRLUST
K18
BB
L

EiEmEWLET
BER
AR
wET
EEBIEE T2
Sl
UMD
3

EMABETET
BRR
Eiith
B
TR0 ST
TE
PR
EES

5(55,56,52)

1(38,54,52)

1(45,54,48)

5 (49,54,50)

5(51,53,49)

1(49,49,49)

0(49,48,46)

6 (54,55,52)

5(50,53,55)

1(50,47,46)

2 (41,48,49,45)

6 (50,45,50,54)

4T.25(51,53,49,50)

5T.26 (54,52,51,46)

0(41,52,47)

6(50,54,51)

L AREEH

6 (54,56,54,56)

EtmEEST

HitmREs T

2 (49,51,55,45)

WIS E

2(49,42,53,51)

MMBRTILE T

6 (53,56,57)

B MILEH

AL ERESH

6 (50,48,48,55)

HEHKESEH

5T.25(50,51,56,54)

ElLhELSH

0(50,53,52)

HEHXES

4T.19 (48,52,44,55)

EREETE

1(53,48,46)

BB OSEH

4T.27 (51,52,56,54)

A0S T

6 (55,55,54,54)

A0S T

5(53,50,50)

5T.27 (57,53,54,53)

2 (55,55,49,50)

HTBRITILE S

5(52,52,50,53)

HEHXES

3(52,50,55,51)

GOLD

TR

SILVER

FMBAOEE

BRONZE

WIS

AR_C75C
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21-23 Apr 2017

BT EES

Result Brackets

PERE106F2ETEERENE-SHE

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /

Score

BkNOC - Name

No

1/8
Elimin. Round

1/4
Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/

16/

9/

8/

5/

12/

13/

4/

3/

14/

11/

6/

7/

10/

15/

2/

1868

1379

1746

1785

1795

1719

1715

1796

1799

1678

1723

1793

1792

1736

1475

1801

SSSH

WEFSH
5A

5B

TCSH
12C
128
12A

SKHS
13A
13C
138

HLTS
4A

4C

HSWS
3A

3B

CPSH
14A

158

15C
LSSH

2C

2A

28

HmELSH
BEE
HER
£t
PRE T PR
EXRE
EER
BRI5ZR

EABETST
i
BREN
i
BEHXES
LI
R
ALY

EtHESS
wMZ
IR
=EEZ
EmmLEEH
EIR
BIR

Eims

EiRBRELER
B
BN
B
REREETE
BT
B

EETEMEE
EE
IR
Evfiis
HMBMiEEH
JETEn
e

=R

HMBRBAOSH
i]%%@ﬂ
B
FitmERESH
B
ZHF

M=

D ST
EHER
e
BE
MR ES T
Bl

EEE

EEmEWLE T
=ER
HER
#ER
EltHRLST
Btk
BEE
A

6(51,45,52)

0(41,36,42)

0(48,45,49)

6(52,49,53)

1(49,45,47)

5(50,46,47)

3(50,47,52,47)

5(49,50,52,49)

6 (47,55,49)

0(44,36,47)

2(50,47,50,46)

6 (54,45,53,56)

0(50,49,48)

6(51,51,52)

0(36,39,30)

6 (46,54,55)

FHELST

6 (53,51,54)

HEHXESH

FHEUST

0(51,49,47)

EpmIEsT

6 (52,49,41,44)

REREETE

5T.27 (43,48,51,47)

ERETLIEEH

HIHmEUSH

2 (48,48,53,41)

ERTERESE

5(49,54,50,50)

HitmIREsT

47T.26 (53,39,52,44)

ERHERESE

3(55,51,50,49)

HETEESH

2(52,50,49,44)

ElLhEBLUSH

2(51,44,50,50)

ElrHEUSET

4T.23(52,50,49,50)

ElHELST

6(51,53,51,50)

6 (46,52,57,52)

5T.26 (52,53,49,48)

ERTLIESH

0(45,46,46)

ERHERBEE

6 (47,53,47)

GOLD

EltHELSH

SILVER

HHEUSE

BRONZE

ERHERBEE

AR_C75C
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21-23 Apr 2017 Result Brackets " E
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1270 MDSH #ritmhBRESH 6 (33,34,35)
1B HEY
1A WEE HicthERESH
16/ 1153 PCSH HKETHEESH 0(23,32,32) 6 (36,34,37)
16A B
168 WA FitEREE S
9/ 1203 SKHS RIIRBAMBSLS 1(28,30,33) 6(37,36,35)
oA EIEEA o
9B EE E@mhtiEsH
8/ 1219 TCSH EmmtiHa® 5(35,33,33) 0(32,33,35)
8B FRE
s RRE FALHEAEE T
5/ 1255 HCQVS ¥Mtisimens 6 (34,39,33) 0(34,28,36)
5A HER .
5B HRE EINUDTE ST
12/ 1183 TCHS EMftEEADEH 0(29,32,28) 6 (36,35,34,34)
12B Eec
124 g E U R U ESY ]
13/ 1179 CPSH HMTEmMitESsH 5 (35,36,37,35) 0(353232)
13B PRER .
134 i HETitE S
4/ 1255 HKHS Fif1szitiOsH 3(32,37,35,35) 2(37,33,31,30)
4A BIE540 GOLD
48 EHE it =REH
3/ 1257 LSSH EitmELSTH 5 (33,36,35)
37 BIHRE -
3B BER EltHhELSH
14/ 1168 FSHS SiEmEWLET 1(33,29,34) 57T.19 (36,33,36,32)
14A R
148 FREEH EltHELSH
11/ 1192 YFMS HEHXESH 3(27,36,34,32) 1(35.35.36)
1B BtaE _
1A MEET ElthmEBseH
6/ 1254 WFSH EidmEREST 5 (36,36,33,36) 47.16 (35,35,30,35)
68 BEE
6A  EWEZ Fitm=Eg+
7/ 1230 HLTS wEEseahes 4T.17 (35,35,35,36) 6(37,3439) LveR
TA  REE
7B UMS EETEREE HithERES T
10/ 1194 HSWS EfH=rss 5T.19 (34,38,36,34) |0 (34,31,32)
10B REE
104 AfkeE Fitm=Ee+
15/ 1158 SFHS itrEiEmH 2(33,33,31,35) >(36,38,36) _
15A FRBEE ?ﬁitﬁfﬁ%ﬁp 1 (30,34,36) SONZE _
2/ 1270 SMHS ¥itH=REH 6(31,35,37,36) | 6(37.37.34) (BLBRLSH
2B s - 5| =
5 (35,35,36)
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21-23 Apr 2017 Qualification Round " E
RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 MDSH - FiltmBRES H B 662 1939
BEE 636
FRAE 641
2 HKHS - FifT i 0 &+ =HRE 625 1889
FREIE 645
ZEE 619
3 YFMS - HkEmKEFH 2tt4 629 1888
EE 635
EREELE 624
4 CPSH - #1138 MTit=EH EZSS 642 1875
FriERE 626
FRER 607
5 HCCVS - T HM=E KAk 611 1869
WRE 623
=HEE 635
6 LSSH-EidtmELEH RiH4E 633 1860
TR 573
BBFRY 654
7 FSHS-BimBLET BRI 580 1851
FREBF+ 638
B 633
8 WFSH-EZEiltmEsaH L 615 1825
IRE 604
FRiER 606
9 CCHS-EfmHEEH ERE: 616 1808
BRER 601
BN 591
10 HLTS - fEiERRAEE REIR 634 1791
oy i) 600
ER3ESZ 557
11 TCSH - EFEmLTHEH RIE& 577 1788
FR5E 605
HHE= 606
12 SKHS - EE iR BB XS R B 576 1765
B 583
EELE 606
13 TTSSH - ERGEEAEH REE 608 1724
BRECTE 558
=12 558
14 CSH - EgHPLEH ZHE 506 1701
MR 581
RIEE 614
15 TCHS - BX{LEzAFPEH R 569 1694
Egt 585
EilE 540
16 PLVS - EiREHES T BER 505 1677
FRIAER 576
PRERES 596
17 HSWS - EfTHERBEE RER 486 1660
REE 594
EFH 580
18 NZSHS - SifhiaiEsH RS 493 1617
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21-23 Apr 2017 Qualification Round " E
RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
izl 545
32401 579
19 CKSHS - EltHhZEH 2 IR 519 1573
Finns 515
HE 539
20 CHAHS - BA{LBRERsH ESEL 522 1464
BETE 496
IR 446
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21-23 Apr 2017 Qualification Round " E
RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 SSSH-#HMHmELSEH =E= 609 1868
MER 654
E T 605
2 LSSH-EiltmELEH BR%E 594 1801
B HmRE 604
Et b 603
3 HSWS-EEHEEESE E=157 601 1799
ITAR 598
BikE 600
4 HLTS - fEEfiEg e REE 630 1796
=EE 624
by =g 542
5 WFSH-ZEltmBAEaF EWREZ 639 1795
== 558
BEEER 598
6 MDSH - ¥t THERES BED 594 1793
THET 591
BEE 608
7 HCCVS - T HMEE H=E 632 1792
EE 602
BIIE 558
8 YFMS - tkEHXKESH RO 611 1785
HEEE 563
HiFNy 611
9 TCHS- EtBREPEH B 598 1746
FREN 574
fERiE 574
10 PCSH - HkEHFEEH BIEE 619 1736
SEE 514
ERE 603
11 HKHS - i80S+ T 610 1723
EES 506
BZE& 607
12 TCSH - EmmtHEH =R 551 1719
JREZ 554
=R 614
13 SKHS - Eie e EH HEN 597 1715
BEF 532
iRy 586
14 CPSH - Sif18a 1Tt S EERERR 590 1678
=irE 572
EEET 516
15 FSHS - &igmBWLE LT TER 530 1475
MHE 475
My 470
16 CLCS - BKEH IR RERE 37 1379
BEE 496
BERI5ZR 512
17 CHAHS - Bt BRERSH WRRE 432 876
RAS 145
HET 299
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21-23 Apr 2017 Qualification Round Y E
RESULTS After 144 Arrows (Session: 1) - After 144 Arrows (Session: 2)
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 MDSH - #iitHERESH BEY 662 1270 T.47;13
HEEE 608
2 SMHS-Filth=REH s 630 1270 T.42;10
EER 640
3 LSSH-EdtHhELST HimiB 603 1257
BFRY 654
4 HKHS - T8O SH 2554 610 1255 T.349
FREIE 645
5 HCCVS - ¥mHmeE HER 632 1255 T.30;11
WRE 623
6 WFSH-EilthEaseH 25 615 1254
=Rz 639
7 HLTS - fEiEEgha REE 630 1230
oy -G} 600
8 TCSH-Emmtimss FE5E 605 1219
={R4s 614
9 SKHS - Bk BB LS HENR 597 1203
EE# 606
10 HSWS - EF@THERES REE 594 1194
Bk 600
11 YFMS - iEHXES 2tt4E 629 1192
HEEF 563
12 TCHS - LB EH Ethin 585 1183
B 598
13 CPSH - FiT18a1Tdb S FRER 607 1179
i 572
14 FSHS - &ifmBEWLET 2B 530 1168
FREBF 638
15 SFHS - FiltHHBIES+ BIELE 620 1158
FEE 538
16 PCSH - BB FHESH S5 E 619 1153
REIE 534
17 PLVS - BRIHEST LEREY 541 1137
FRERES 596
18 TTSSH - EREAR A RER 608 1101
Sk 493
19 NZSHS - SihEiEsHh BEFE 545 1026
HER 481
20 MSHS - EERERBET e 504 938
=HEHE 434
21 CHAHS - Bt BERSH WRE 432 928

BETE 496


http://www.tcpdf.org

	INDEX
	Medal Standings
	Medallists by Event
	Entries by Country
	Final Ranking Individual
	高中男子組
	高中女子組

	Final Brackets Individual
	高中男子組
	高中女子組

	Qualification Round - Individual
	高中男子組
	高中女子組

	Final Ranking Teams
	高中男子組團體
	高中女子組團體
	高中混雙組

	Final Brackets Teams
	高中男子組團體
	高中女子組團體
	高中混雙組

	Qualification Round - Team
	高中男子組團體
	高中女子組團體
	高中混雙組


